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Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications
CE marked
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Height min. (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Care instructions

For day-to-day cleaning, use a damp cloth and possibly detergent. Avoid steel wool and strong cleaning products.
and tartaric acid remove discolouration. Do not expose the washbasin/toilets to rapid changes in temperature.

57295280
7781018
7340032431438

Yes
EC011550

810
460
165

30
14,5

WASHBASIN NEO 800

Item number: 320221

Material and surface treatment
Main material

Surface treatment

Surface finish

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Washbasin in porcelain with good generous outer surfaces, overfill
protection and a spacious sink. In its design, it is practical and modern
with a softly rounded sink that extends all the way to the front edge.
Comes in sizes 600 and 800 mm and fits Neo washbasin cabinets.
Choose one of Noro's low chrome or black mixers together with a
matching bottom valve, to add your personal style to the bathroom.
Buy bottom valve and water trap.

Porcelain
Glazed
Glossy

White

0,220
0,870
0,525
17,100

Acetic acid


https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/washbasins/inset-washbasins/washbasin-neo-800

