noro



WASHBASIN NEO 800

Item number: 320221

Washbasin in porcelain with good generous outer surfaces, overfill protection and a spacious sink. In its design, it is practical and modern with a softly rounded sink that extends all the way to the front edge. Comes in sizes 600 and 800 mm and fits Neo washbasin cabinets. Choose one of Noro's low chrome or black mixers together with a matching bottom valve, to add your personal style to the bathroom. Buy bottom valve and water trap.

Detailed information

Item number	
NOBB	57295280
RSK	7781018
EAN	7340032431438
Standards and classifications	
CE marked	Yes
ETIM	EC011550
Product dimensions and weight	
Width	810
Depth (mm)	460
Height (mm)	165
Height min. (mm)	30
Net weight (kg)	14,5

Material and surface treatment	
Main material	Porcelain
Surface treatment	Glazed
Surface finish	Glossy
Color	White
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package height(m)	0,220
Package width (m)	0,870
Package depth(m)	0,525
Package weight(kg)	17,100

Care instructions

For day-to-day cleaning, use a damp cloth and possibly detergent. Avoid steel wool and strong cleaning products. Acetic acid and tartaric acid remove discolouration. Do not expose the washbasin/toilets to rapid changes in temperature.